10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairperson

Controller

Counsel

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice-chairperson

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Sacramento City Financing
Authority

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



